SECRETARIA DE ACCION POLITICA

Trabajadoras aseguradas por el IMSS - Mujeres

Perido: Ene 2000 - Jul 2017
Periodicidad: Mensual
Cifra actual:  Julio-2017

Aseguradas: 7,079,821

2000 3,990,862 4,034,768 4,079,334 4,095,146 4,137,459 4,174,458 4,212,096 4,230,819 4,260,714 4,315,073 4,347,018 4,238,896

2001 4,237,360 4,247,852 4,244,130 4,250,342 4,245,823  4,225348 4,225,016 4,217,747 4,210,783 4,232,298 4,248,249 4,160,500 -78.396
2002 4,136,424 4,161,113 4,159,259 4,202,428 4,211,622 4,204,018 4,223,560 4,212,884 4,243,674 4,273,788 4,289,276 4,206,127 45,627
2003 4,190,607 4,204,302 4,217,368 4,221,644 4,209,996 4,212,790 4,206,535 4,194,799 4,234,408 4,278,586 4,301,662 4,229,710 23,583
2004 4,220,299 4,245,694  4,295010  4,315482 4,325,286 4,338,530 4,346,158 4,362,619 4,400,975 4,430,043 4,475,983 4,392,483 162,773
2005 4,393,332 4,424,678 4,440,602 4,462,438 4,476,868 4,495,626 4,493,346 4,530,576 4,578,728 4,630,563 4,666,161 4,573,264 180,781
2006 4,588,900 4,630,117  4,675103 4,696,326 4,737,930 4,769,421 4,777,483 4,804,078 4,846,658 4,905,175 4,951,169 4,850,557 277.293
2007 4,861,044 4,899,466 4,934,594 4,962,733 4,985,925 5,003,047 5022593 5,049,367 5,087,939 5,151,774 5,204,613 5,097,367 246,810
2008 5,096,994 5,122,021 5,134,898 5,162,668 5,159,802 5176315 5,169,901 5,165,886 5,199,236 5,226,484 5,219,981 5,111,556 14,189
2009 5,047,974 5,024,639 5,030,156 5,013,033 4,989,106 4,986,174 5,030,755 5,048,018 5,084,661 5,136,931 5,186,867 5,120,455 8.899
2010 5215368  5240,147 5,268,069 5,280,836 5,284,791 5,309,806 5,354,241 5,406,467 5,124,684 5,165,468 5,458,625 5,382,512 262,057
2011 5,375,709 5,411,058 5,447,272 5,465,469 5,475,806 5,485,557 5,494,366 5,512,839 5,554,836 5,609,301 5,655,153 5,582,007 199,495
2012 5,586,914 5630057 5,677,788 5,687,179 5,654,200 5,684,680 5,684,480 5,711,401 5,762,085 5,824,567 5,878,026 5,805,762 223,755
2013 5,801,617 5890887 5921247  5941,983 5,954,579 5965393  5957,670 5,982,779 6,024,077 6,072,485 6,082,906 5,999,707 193,945
2014 5,987,051 6,033,117 6,077,366 6,096,456 6,115,111 6,140,726 6,135,197 6,159,220 6,219,296 6,276,801 6,334,273 6,256,740 257,033
2015 6,257,482 6,300,785 6,344,193 6,367,939 6,376,695 6,407,115 6,416,924 6,446,928 6,502,375 6,565,474 6,625,700 6,534,148 277,408
2016 6,530,554 6,581,974 6,617,629 6,655,824 6,675,345 6,709,854 6,711,827 6,756,075 6,834,547 6,912,376 6,972,128 6,869,183 335,035
2017 6,875,008 6,930,637 6,989,447 7,012,734 7,029,538 7,071,793 7,079,821
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